
To: 
From: prioinnwii. 
Sent Wed 12/6/2017 4:47:47 PM 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Hi 

I'm so glad to hear your skin is doing well! 

We have the same numbers on our end! No worries there. 

In terms of sending a receipt, we don't have a system to send receipts after each 
session, unless it is purchased day-of. Since the package is pre-purchased, the 
only receipt would be from that initial package purchase, but not for the 
individual treatments. 

We do always keep track of your appointments so if you need dates moving forward 
I'm happy to give you those! 

Let me know if you need anything else or have any other questions. 

Best, 

Kristhle 
Client Specialist 
@dangene 
Dangene: The Institute of Skinovation 
66 E 55th Street, 6th Floor 
Between Park and Madison 
South Side of the Street 
New York, NY 10022 

On 12/6/17, 11:27 AM, wrote: 

Hi Kristhle! I had a super day yesterday! feeling rejuvenated...I want to 
make sure I keep proper track of Jeffrey's package-can you please send me a 
receipt when possible for my SRT yesterday? I show we had 42 remaining sessions 
before I came to you yesterday (do you have the same?)...thanks, 

> On Nov 17, 2017, at 2:07 PM, > wrote: 

> OH YES!! for sure ;) 
> thank you! 

» On Nov 17, 2017, at 2:07 PM, Appointment C  wrote: 
>> 
>> SRT is our Skin Rejuvenation Treatment and yes, you want that!! We'll see 

you then. 

» Best, 

>> • Kristhle 
» Client Specialist 
» @dangene 
>> Dangene: The Institute of Skinovation 
» 66 E 55th Street, 6th Floor 
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» Between Park and Madison 
» South Side of the Street 
» New York NY 10022 
>> 
>> 
>> 

>> On 11/17/17, 2:04 PM, " > wrote: 
>> 
>> FANTASTIC! THANK YOU! 
» (what is an SRT? Im sure I want it though! 

>» On Nov 17, 2017, at 2:02 PM, Appointment < 

:) 

wrote: 
>>> 
>» Hi 
>» 
>>> I've gone ahead and booked you on December 

followed by doctor at noon. 
5th at llam for an SRT 

>» 
>>> If you need anything else I'm happy to help. 
>» 
>» Best, 
>» 
>» Kristhle 
>>> 
>» Client Specialist 
>>> @dangene 
>>> Dangene: The Institute of Skinovation 
>» 66 E 55th Street, 6th Floor 
>» Between Park and Madison 
>» South Side of the Street 
>» New York, NY 10022 
>» 
>>> 
>» 
>» 
>» 
>» On 11/17/17, 12:48 PM, ' wrote: 
>» 
>>> HI Angie...I have more clarity on Jeffrey's schedule (which helps me with 

MY schedule!)....might I be able to come in for a facial and doctor on Tues. Dec. 
5, Wed. Dec. 6 or Thurs. Dec. 7 starting around 10 or 11am? 

>>> 
>» 
>>» On Nov 16, 2017, at 10:22 AM, Appointment •; :. 

wrote: 
>>» 
»» We hear she's loving her Cali life
>>>> 
»» Yes absolutely. Please let us know when you'd like to come in after the 

holidays and we'll find you something! 
>>>> 
»» Have a great week 
>>» 
>>>> 
»» Kristhle 
»» Client Specialist 
>>» @dangene 
>>>> Dangene: The Institute of Skinovation 
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»» 66 E 55th Street, 6th Floor 
>>» Between Park and Madison 
»» South Side of the Street 
»» New York, NY 10022 
>>» 
>>» 
>>» 
>>» 
>>» 
»» On 11/16/17, 10:20 AM, > wrote:
>>>> 
»» Sorry on Nicole! Hopefully she is enjoying CA... 
>>» 
>>» Unfortunately not...let me get back to you...I need a clearer vision of 

Jeffrey's calendar farther out! then I can make an appointment ...I guess I was 
just hoping before Thanksgiving-but not a big deal! I will get back to you...Have 
a great day! 

>>>> 
>»» On Nov 16, 2017, at 10:13 AM, Appointment > 

wrote: 
>>>» 
>»» HiM! 
>>>» 
>>>>> Are you available on the 29th? We can take you at 3pm for skin and the 

doctor at 430pm? 
>>>>> 
>»» Our Nicole moved to California
>>>» 
>>>>> Best, 
>>>» 
>»» Kristhle 
>»» Client Specialist 
>>>» @dangene 
>>>» Dangene: The Institute of Skinovation 
>>>>> 66 E 55th Street, 6th Floor 
>»» Between Park and Madison 
>»» South Side of the Street 
>>>>> New York, NY 10022 
>>>» 
>>>» 
>>>>> 
>>>>> 
>>>» 
>>>>> On 11/16/17, 9:53 AM, wrote: 
>>>» 
>>>» HI Angie! (I meant Angie before...was there or is there still a 

Nicole?) 
>>>» 
>>>» I actually prefer to do facial and doctor all together...it's ok, I will 

wait for the doctor to return! will she be back week of 27th? 
>>>» 
>>>» 
>>>>>> On Nov 16, 2017, at 9:41 AM, Appointment 

wrote: 
>>>>» 
>>>>» 
>>>>» 
>>>>» Absolutely, we'd love to have you! I have availability for skin on 

the 20th at 2pm but unfortunately the doctor is away next week. Did you still 
want to do it that day? 
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>>>>>> 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>> 
>>>>» 
>>>>.» 
>>>>>> 
>>>>» 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>> 
>>>>» 
>>>>>> 
>>>>» 

facial and 
have availa 
package on 

>>>»*-
>>>» 
>>>» 
>>>>» 
>>>>>> 
>>>>» 
>>>>> 
>>>» 
>>» 
>>>> 
>>> 
>>> 

>> 

Best, 

Angie 
Client Specialist / Aesthetic Consultant 
Dangene: The Institute of Skinovation 
66 E. 55th Street, 6th Floor 
Between Park and Madison 
South Side of Street 
New York, NY 10022 

On 11/16/17, 8:21 AM, ' MM. 

Good morning Nicole! Jeffrey has kindly said I could come 
"whatever I want" O. I would also like a little Dysport. 
bility Mon Nov 20 or TUeS Nov 21 starting like llam?! We 
retainer. 

Sent from my iPhone 

wrote: 

in for a 
Might you 
can use his 
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